MIC-3954 D&E
Carrier Board
 � 3U Height CompactPCI Serial interface peripheral board
 � Quad M.2 module carrier
 � Quad Mini PCIe module carrier
 � PICMG CPCI-S.0 CompactPCI® Serial Spec
 � No RED Certification
3U CompactPCI® Quad Mini PCIe &

-40 ~ 85 °C (-40 ~ 185 °F)
95% @ 40 °C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
P/N List Description
MIC-3954E1-S1E
MIC-3954D1-S1E MIC-3954D, 3U CPCI-Serial, quad M.2 Carrier board
MIC-3954E, 3U CPCI-Serial, quad Mini-PCIe Carrier board
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3954 D&E Carrier Board
Accessories
Module Type Module P/N Description
WIFI+BT Module
EWM-W163M201E 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, QCA6174A-5, 2T2R, M.2 Module with BT4.2
LTE Module
EM05-CE LTE Cat 4 M.2 Module
WIFI+BT Module
EWM-W157H01E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac,RTL8821AE,MiniPCIe Module with BT4.0
LTE Module
QUECTEL EC20 LTE Cat4 MiniPCIe Module
Notes: Please find more accessory lists or information from Advantech website: http://www.advantech.com.cn/
Front View
MIC-3954D1-S1E (Assembled w./ M.2 module) MIC-3954E1-S1E (Assembled w./ Mini PCIe module)